NAISET

Nro

Péiva

20. touko

20. touko

20. touko

20. touko

20. touko

20. touko

20. touko

20. touko

21. touko

21. touko

Aika

09:35

13:05

14:50

15:25

17:10

17:45

18:55

19:30

09:00

09:35

Kentta

Q2

Q1

Q2

Q1

Q1

Q2

Q1

Q2

ut

ut

Lohko

Koti

Pasuttaret

Pirkkalan Pirkat

Pasuttaret

PAINONVARTIJAT

Papas A-ytot

Pasuttaret

Papas A-tytot

Pirkkalan Pirkat

PAINONVARTIJAT

Petomaanit

Vieras

Petomaanit

PAINONVARTIJAT

Papas A-tytot

Petomaanit

Pirkkalan Pirkat

PAINONVARTIJAT

Petomaanit

Pasuttaret

Papas A-tytot

Pirkkalan Pirkat

Mstatuc

10

Tulos

al



Lohko A
PAINONVARTIJAT
Pirkkalan Pirkat
Petomaanit

Papas A-tytot

Pasuttaret

Nro

Lohko B
Kérettdmat
Tikkakosken pallo
Kohosen Enkelit

HuiC

Sijat 1- 8

Nro

17

20
21
22
23

24

Péiva

20. touko

20. touko

20. touko

20. touko

20. touko

20. touko

Péiva

21. touko

21. touko

21. touko

21. touko

21. touko

21. touko

21. touko

21. touko

Aika

09:35

11:20

11:20

15:25

17:45

19:30

Aika

14:10

14:10

13:00

13:40

16:10

16:10

18:50

18:50

Kentta

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Kentta

Al

Ad

Al

Al

Lohko

Kierros

QF

QF

QF

QF

SF

SF

Fi

Pr

Koti

Karettomat

Kohosen Enkelit

HuiC

HuiC

Kohosen Enkelit

Karettomat

Koti

PAINONVARTIJAT

Tikkakosken pallo

Karettdmat

Pirkkalan Pirkat

PAINONVARTIJAT

Karettdmat

PAINONVARTIJAT

Tikkakosken pallo

™ PM
21 6
17 5
6 23
8 9
5 14
- Vieras

- Kohosen Enkelit

- Tikkakosken pallo
- Karettomat
- Tikkakosken pallo
- HuiC
- Tikkakosken pallo
™ PM
7 2
6 5
8 8
1 7
- Vieras
- HuiC
- Petomaanit
- Papas A-tytot

- Kohosen Enkelit

- Tikkakosken pallo

- Pirkkalan Pirkat

- Kérettomat

- Pirkkalan Pirkat

Tulos

Tulos



